

MACC- 42 of 08 (361 of 14)

Present : Sri B.B. Mondal
A.D.J. 1st Court, Burdwan, In-charge.

Order no. 102 dated 07.06.23

Today is fixed for hearing of petition date 19.11.23.

No steps taken by the parties.

Due to resolution no adverse order can be passed.

P.O. is on leave.

Case is adjourned today.

To 22.08.23 for hearing of the petition.

D/C by me

MAC Tribunal Judge, 3rd court, Bwn MAC Tribunal Judge, 3rd court, Bwn