

Order no. 04 Dated 06.05.24

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 19.11.20.

Petitioner files hazira

O.P. takes no steps.

No adverse order can be passed due to resolution of the local Bar.

Case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 31.07.24 for hearing of the petition dated 19.11.20.

D/C by me

MACC, Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn MACC, Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn